

Anand

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO. 4562 OF 2017 (SR. NO.80)
WITH
CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1594 OF 2019 (SR. NO.82)
WITH
INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 767 OF 2020
IN
CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1594 OF 2019
WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 103 OF 2020 (SR. NO.84)
WITH
CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 516 OF 2021 (SR. NO.85)
WITH
CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 760 OF 2021 (SR. NO.86)
WITH
CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 990 OF 2021 (SR. NO.88)
WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 1229 OF 2021 (SR. NO.89)
WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 3731 OF 2018
WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 4154 OF 2021 (SR. NO.94)
WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 4178 OF 2021 (SR. NO.95)
WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 4420 OF 2021 (SR. NO.96)
WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 4661 OF 2021 (SR. NO.97)
WITH
CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 257 OF 2022 (SR. NO.100)
WITH
CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 330 OF 2022 (SR. NO.102)
WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 1451 OF 2022 (SR. NO.105)

CORAM : NITIN JAMDAR AND
N. R. BORKAR, JJ.

DATE : 19 AUGUST 2022

P. C.

. These matters are listed on board under the caption
“For Orders”. The office remark shows that the service is awaited.
Await service. Stand over to 20 September 2022.

2. Ad-interim order, if any, to continue till the next date.

(N. R. BORKAR, J.)

(NITIN JAMDAR, J.)