

***IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION***

***MATTERS NOTIFIED AT SERIAL NOS. 57 to 60, 62 to 65 and 67,
68 to 75 , 77 to 79, 80 to 87, 88 to 101, 102 to 122 and 123 to 132
ON THE BOARD DATED 20th SEPTEMBER 2022_***

***CAUSE TITLES AND APPEARANCES AS NOTIFIED ON THE
BOARD DATED 20th SEPTEMBER 2022***

***CORAM : REVATI MOHITE DERE &
PRITHVIRAJ K. CHAVAN, JJ.***

DATE : 20th SEPTEMBER 2022

P.C. :

1. Due to paucity of time, it is not possible to proceed with the hearing of these matters today. All these matters are adjourned and will be listed on the Board on the respective assigned dates as mentioned below:-

<u>Serial Nos.</u>	<u>Assigned Date</u>
57 to 60	14/11/2022
62 to 65 and 67	14/11/2022
68 to 75	17/11/2022
77 to 79	17/11/2022
80 to 87	18/11/2022

88 to 101	21/11/2022
102 to 122	22/11/2022
123 to 132	23/11/2022

2. Ad-interim order granted in any of the above said matters, if any, to continue till the respective assigned date. Order accordingly.

PRITHVIRAJ K. CHAVAN, J.

REVATI MOHITE DERE, J.